



- Dielectric Grease (92-823506--1)
- P80 Rubber Lubricant (Purchase Locally)
- 2-4-C w/Teflon (92-825407A12)

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	103	834814A 1	BOTTOM COWL	1	(PORT) (BLACK)	
1	103	834814A 2	BOTTOM COWL	1	(PORT) (GRAY)	
2	103	834815A 1	BOTTOM COWL	1	(STARBOARD) (BLACK)	
2	103	834815A 2	BOTTOM COWL	1	(STARBOARD) (GRAY)	
3		825318 1	SEAL KIT	2		
4	54	822024	LOWER CLAMP	1		
5	54	822023	UPPER CLAMP	1		
6	10	92799	SCREW (#10-16 X 1.12)	2		
7	10	821300 40	SCREW (M6 X 1.0)	4		
8		831209	RETAINER	1		
9	19	821908	PLUG-FLUSH	1		
10	12	821915	WASHER	1		
11		821963	CHECK VALVE-FLUSH	1		
12	25	30641	O-RING	1		
13	22	821952	FITTING-FLUSH	1		
14	54	816311	STA-STRAP	1		
15	32	832078 2	HOSE	1		
16	54	850896	CLAMP	2		
17	22	832076 3	FITTING	1		
18		821904	FITTING-TELLTALE	1		
19		828216	BOOT-FLUSH/TELLTALE	1		
20	21	817519A 1	CHECK VALVE-COWL DRAIN	2		
21	87	850691	SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1		
22	10	824868	SCREW (M6 X 1 X 75)	1		
23		821253F 1	FRONT HANDLE	1	(BLACK)	
23		821253F 2	FRONT HANDLE	1	(GRAY)	
24	23	33589 1	BUSHING	2		
25	25	48462	O-RING	1		
26		821942 3	PAWL-FRONT HANDLE	1		
27	12	69057	WASHER	1		
28	11	40119 6	NUT	1		
29	10	821428 1	SCREW-CLIP (10-16 X 5/8 IN.)	1		
30	54	822873	CLIP-CABLE HARNESS	1		